
2015  MALBEC , MERLOT , PETIT VERDOT 
CHATEAU PEYREDOULLE , FRANCE

2020  SHIRAZ & CAB SAUV 
THE WILD ONES , AUSTRALIA

218

188

2022  CHARDONNAY 
MONTSABLE L’ESPRIT DU LIEU , FRANCE

2021  GRENACHE BLANC 
CHATEAU BELLES EAUX , FRANCE

18840

40

218

GREAT  FOR  BIRTHDAY , FAREWELL &
PICKLE CHAMPS 

728

998

1098

398

548

598

30

34

36

SUNTORY KAKUBIN

SINGLETON 12 YRS

J. WALKER GOLD LABEL

1098

SEASONAL PRICE

598

BUBBLES OF THE DAY

MOET  & CHANDON

WHISKY

BUBBLES

WHITE

RED

698

988

928

388

538

498

28

35

34

BULLDOG

HENDRICKS GIN

GREY GOOSE 

                          PROMO
TWIN

GIN & VODKA GLS BTL

** ALL PRICES ARE IN RINGGIT MALAYSIA **
ALL PRICES & CHARGES ARE SUBJECT TO 

10% SERVICE CHARGE &
 PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX

JAGER BOMB

LEMON DROP

TEQUILA

28

28

30

148

148

158

SHOTS SINGLE 1/2 DOZ

HIGHBALL

YUZU

CLASSIC

GLS

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

LONG ISLAND

WHISKEY SOUR

OLD FASHION

MOJITO CLASSIC

40

38

39

36

SET OF 3

88

98

32

37

100

100

SET OF 5 
(GLS)

23

25

8820

34

36

DRAUGHT GLSPINT

CARLSBERG

CONNORS

SOMERSBY APPLE (BTL)

45

45

42

FLUFFY BERRY
( GIN . LIME . STRAWBERRY . EGG WHITE )

PICKLE BRU
( GIN . ELDERFLOWER . CUCUMBER JUICE . SODA )

COCO GROUND
( MALIBU . PANDAN . COCONUT . CALAMANSI )

SPECIALTY COCKTAILS

BAR
 # KEEP IT PG #

MENU

BODY BAG


